
February 2025

Sat, Feb 01 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, Feb 02 Vasanta Panchami
Sri Sarswati Puja-Aksharabhyasam 10:00 AM

Fri, Feb 14 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 6:30 PM

Mon, Feb 17 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Feb 25 Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam 6:30 PM

Fri, Feb 28 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Feb 22 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

Sat, Feb 15 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:00 PM
Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Sun, Feb 23 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Siva Parvathi Kalyanam (Siva Ratri Events Starts) 7:00 PM

Sun, Feb 09 Pradosham- Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sat, Feb 08 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Beeshma Ekadshi Vishnusahasranam parayan 7:00 PM

Mon, Feb 03 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Feb 04 Ratha Saptami 
Aruna Maha Mantra Parayanam-Surya Puja

10:30 AM

7:00 PMSri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 

Wed, Feb 05 7:00 PMKrittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja

Fri, Feb 07 7:00 PMLalita Sahasranamam 

April 2025 May 2025 June 2025

January 2025

Wed, Jan 01 Sri Satyanarayana Puja Batch 1
Sri Satyanarayana Puja Batch 2

11:00 AM
7:00 PM

Fri, Jan 03 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Mon, Jan 06 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sun, Jan 26 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sun, Jan 12 Ayyappa Maha Padi Puja 5:00 PM

Thu, Jan 16 Sankashtahara Chaturthi - Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, Jan 17 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jan 18 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Mon, Jan 20 Sri Rudrabishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jan 21 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Jan 24 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jan 25 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

Tue, Jan 14 Sakranthi Special 
Lakshmi Narayana Puja & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Sat, Jan 11 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Goda Kalyanam 11:00 AM
Pradosham- Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jan 04 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

Tue, Jan 07 7:00 PMSri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 

Thu, Jan 09 6:00 AM
7:00 PM

Vaikuntha Ekadashi- Vaikuntha Dwara Puja
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja

Mon, Jan 13 6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sri Rudrabhishekam
Pushya Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja

8:00 PMBhogi Pallu & Lohri Celebrations

Fri, Jan 10 6:30 PMLalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans

March 2025

Sat, Mar 01 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Mon, Mar 03 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, Mar 07 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sun, Mar 16 Holi Color Celebrations 2:00 PM

Mon, Mar 17 Sankashtahara Chaturthi & Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM

Mon, Mar 24 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Mar 25 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Wed, Mar 26 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Mar 31 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Mar 18 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Mar 28 Lalita Sahasranamam 10:00 AM
Amavasya-Partial Solar Eclipse (Starts from 
Sunrise - 06:42 AM and Ends at 07:08 AM)Temple 
will be closed from 12:00 PM

Fri, Mar 21 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Mar 15
Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 5:00 PM

Attukal Pongala 8:00 AM

Sat, Mar 22 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sat, Mar 29 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Viswavasu Nama Chandramana Yugadi/Gudi 
Padwa-Chaitra/Vasanta Navaratri Starts
Panchanga Shravanam

7:00 PM

Fri, Mar 14 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Phalguna Pournami-Sri satyanarayan Puja 7:00 PM

Tue, Mar 04 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 6:30 PM
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:30 PM

Sat, Mar 08 10:00 AMLakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 
6:30 PMSri Ayyappa Puja

Mon, Mar 10 7:00 PMSri Rudrabhishekam 

Tue, Mar 11 6:30 PMHanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam 

Wed, Mar 12 7:00 PMMasi Magham-Sri Subramanya Abhishekam 

Thu, Mar 13 Phalguna Pournami-Lunar Eclipse (Starts at 
01:11 AM & Ends at 04:47 AM on 14-Mar) Temple 
will be Closed from 12:00 PM
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Mon, Jan 27 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jan 28 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Jan 31 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Tue, Feb 18 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Feb 21 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Mon, Feb 24 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Wed, Feb 26 Maha Shivaratri Celibration (24 Hrs) 6:00 PM

Sun, Mar 30 Vasanta Navaratri Havan 10:00 AM
Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM

Mon, Feb 10 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Apr 01 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 6:00 PM
Sankashtahara Chaturthi 6:30 PM
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:30 PM

Fri, Apr 04 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Mon, Apr 07 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Apr 08 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Wed, Apr 09 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Apr 14 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Apr 15 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Tue, Apr 29 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Akshaya Tritiya-Puja 6:30 PM

Wed, Apr 30 Sri Adi Shankaracharya Jayanthi 7:00 PM

Wed, Apr 16 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Thu, Apr 10 Panguni Uthiram - Sri Subrahmanya Puja
(Abhishekam, ldol Urchavam) 7:00 PM

Sat, Apr 05 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Sita Rama Kalyanam @ HCC 5:00 PM

Sun, Apr 06 Sri Ramanavami-Havan/Bhajans 10:00 AM
Sri Ramanavami Puja/Bhajans 7:00 PM

Fri, Apr 11 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Chaitra Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja & 
Sri Hanuman Jayanthi Puja 7:00 PM

Sat, Apr 12 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 9:00 AM
Akhand Ramayana Path Starts 11:00 AM
Mahavir Jayanti Snatra Puja 2:00 PM

Sun, Apr 13 Akhanda Ramayana Path Ends 1:00 PM
Souramana Ugadi/Vishu-Tamil New Year 7:00 PM

Sat, Apr 19 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Pooja 6:30 PM

Sat, Apr 26 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

Mon, Apr 28 Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 6:30 PM
Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:30 PM

Fri, Apr 18 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Mon, Apr 21 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Apr 22 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Thu, Apr 24 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:00 PM

Fri, Apr 25 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sun, Apr 27 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM

Thu, May 01 Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi 7:00 PM

Fri, May 02 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, May 03 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Mon, May 05 Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, May 06 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, May 09 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Pradosham Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sat, May 10 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, May 11 Sri Vasavi Jayanthi 10:00 AM
Vaishakha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 
& Sri Narsimaha Jayanthi Puja 7:00 PM

Mon, May 12 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, May 13 Sri Ram Bhajans &Sri  Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Thu, May 15 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, May 16 Lalita Sahasranamam & Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, May 17 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, May 18 Buddha Purnima Celebrations 10:00 AM

Mon, May 19 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, May 20 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, May 23 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, May 24 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:00 PM
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sun, May 25 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM

Mon, May 26 Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 6:30 PM
Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:30 PM

Tue, May 27 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, May 30 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, May 31 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

Mon, Jun 02 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jun 03 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Jun 06 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Jun 07 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, Jun 08 Vaikasi Visakam/Ratham Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM

Mon, Jun 09 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jun 10 Jyestha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 
& Sri Hanuman Chalisa 6:30 PM

Fri, Jun 13 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jun 14 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:00 PM
Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Jun 16 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jun 17 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Thu, Jun 19 49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-1 7:00 PM

Fri, Jun 20 49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-2 10:00 AM

Sat, Jun 21 49th Anniversary of the Temple  Day-3 9:00 AM

Sun, Jun 22 49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-4 9:00 AM
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM

Mon, Jun 23 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jun 24 Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam 6:30 PM

Fri, Jun 27 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jun 28 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 9:00 AM
Srinivasa Kalyanam 10:30 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

Sun, Jun 29 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM

Mon, Jun 30 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Feb 11 Magha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayan puja  &
Sri Hanuman Chalisa

6:00 PM

Thaipusam-Sri Subrahmanya Puja-Ratham, 
Kavadi and Palkudam 

7:00 PM
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August 2025

October 2025 November 2025 December 2025

July 2025 September 2025

Tue, Jul 01 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Jul 04 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jul 05 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Ashadha Ekadashi-Panduranga Vittala Puja 7:00 PM

Mon, Jul 07 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jul 08 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Wed, Jul 09 Guru/Vyasa Pournami- Vyasa Puja 6:30 PM
Ashadha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:00 PM

Fri, Jul 11 Lalita Sahasranamam & Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Jul 12 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, Jul 13 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Jul 14 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jul 15 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Jul 18 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jul 19 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Aadi Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Abhishekam,
Puja /Ratham Urchavam 7:00 PM

Sun, Jul 20 Sri Ayyappa Pooja 6:30 PM

Mon, Jul 21 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jul 22 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham
Rudrabhishekam

6:30 PM

Fri, Jul 25 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Jul 26 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 6:00 PM
Sundarkand Parayana 11:00 AM

Sun, Jul 27 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM

Mon, Jul 28 Sri Naga Chaturthi 6:00 PM
Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Jul 29 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Naga/Garuda Panchami 6:30 PM

Fri, Aug 01 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 02 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Mon, Aug 04 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Aug 05 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Tue, Aug 06 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 09 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, Aug 10 Srimad Bhagavad Gita Parayana & Homa 10:00 AM

Mon, Aug 11 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Aug 12 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Sankashtahara 
Chaturthi-Sri Ganapati Abhishekam

6:30 PM

Fri, Aug 08 Rig/Yajur Upakarma Batch-1 6:00 AM
Rig/Yajur Upakarma Batch-2 10:00 AM
Varamahalakshmi Puja & Lalita Sahasranamam 6:00 PM
Shravana Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:30 PM

Fri, Aug 15 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Sri Krishna Janmashtami Puja and Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 16 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM

Mon, Aug 18 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Aug 19 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Wed, Aug 20 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Jain Paryushan Begin

Fri, Aug 22 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 23 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
2:00 PMJain Paryushan Snatra Puja

Sat, Aug 23 Ayyappa Pooja 6.30 PM

Mon, Aug 25 Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM
7:00 PMSri Swarna Gouri Vratam/Sri Hartalika Teej

Tue, Aug 26 7:00 PMHanuman Chalisa

Ganapati Navaratri Utasava Starts Sri Ganesha 
Homam, Abhishekam

6:30 PM
10:00 AM

Ganapati Vigraha Pratistha

Wed, Aug 27

Jain Paryushan Last Day Samvatsari

Thu, Aug 28 Jain Daslakshan Begin 

Fri, Aug 29 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 30 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
6:00 PMSundarkand Parayana

Sun, Aug 31 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
4:00 PMGujarati Bhajans

Mon, Sep 01 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Sep 02 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Thu, Sep 04 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM

Fri, Sep 05 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Sep 06 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Bhadrapada Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja

Jain Daslakshan Last Day

6:30 PM

Sun, Sep 07 Sri Ganapathi-Saraswathi Havan for Kids 10:00 AM

Mon, Sep 08 Mahalaya Shraddha/Pitru Paksha Starts
Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Sep 09 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Wed, Sep 10 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 12 Lalita Sahasranamam
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM

6:30 PM

Sat, Sep 13 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

10:00 AM

Mon, Sep 15 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Sep 16 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Thu, Sep 18 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 19 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Sep 20 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, Sep 21

Mon, Sep 22 Sri Rudrabhishekam
Sri Devi Navaratri Starts 7:00 PM

6:00 PM

Tue, Sep 23 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 26 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Sep 27 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 
Mata Ki Chowki 8:00 PM

10:00 AM

Sun, Sep 28 Sri Durga Havan 10:00 AM
11:00 AMVedic Havan

Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
6:30 PMSri Saraswati Puja-Aksharabhayasam

Mon, Sep 29 Sri Rudrabhishekam
Sri Durgashtami Puja 7:00 PM

6:00 PM

Tue, Sep 30 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Sri Maharnavami Puja 6:30 PM

Wed, Oct 01 Vijayadashami/Dashera Puja and Ravan Dahan 7:00 PM

Fri, Oct 03 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Oct 04 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM

Sun, Oct 05 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Oct 06 Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM
Ashwija Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:00 PM

Tue, Oct 07 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Thu, Oct 09 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 6:00 PM
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM
Karwa Chauth Vrat 8:00 PM

Fri, Oct 10 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Oct 11 Sri Lakshmi Narayan Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM

Fri, Oct 17 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Oct 18 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
6:00 PMPradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam

Ayyappa Pooja 6.30 PM
7:00 PMDhanteras-Sri Lakshmi Puja

Mon, Oct 20 Sri Rudrabhishekam 10:00 AM
Deepavali Amavasya-Sri Lakshmi Puja 7:00 PM

Tue, Oct 21 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Oct 24 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Nagula Chaviti-Naga Devata Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Sat, Oct 25 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 9:00 AM
11:00 AMGovardhan Puja/Annakoot
5:30 PMDeepavali Celbrations-Sri Lakshmi Puja
8:00 PMDeepavali Fireworks Celebrations

Sun, Oct 26 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM

Mon, Oct 27 Chhath Puja 4:00 PM
6:00 PMSri Rudrabhishekam

Skandha Sashti, Subrahmanya Puja 
Soorasamharam day, Procession 7:00 PM

Tue, Oct 28 Hanuman Chalisa & Subrahmanya Festival-
Subrahmanya-Valli-Devasena Thirukalyanam 

6:30 PM

Fri, Oct 31 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Nov 01 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

Sun, Nov 02 Tulashi Vivaha 4:00 PM
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Nov 03 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Nov 04 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Karthika Pournami- 
Sri Satyanarayana Puja Kartheeka 
Deepothsawam 6:30 PM

Thu, Nov 06 Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM

Fri, Nov 07 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Nov 08 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 6:30 PM

Tue, Nov 11 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Mon, Nov 10 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, Nov 14 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Nov 15 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 5:00 PM

Sun, Nov 16 Ayyappa Mandala Puja Starts 6:30 PM

Mon, Nov 17 Pradosham Rudrabhishekam-Mahalingarchana 6:00 PM

Tue, Nov 18 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Nov 21 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Nov 22 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

Mon, Nov 24 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Nov 25 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Sri Subrahmanya Shashti 6:30 PM

Fri, Nov 28 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Nov 29 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

Sun, Nov 30 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Gita Jayanthi- Srimad Bhgavadgita Parayanam 6:30 PM

Mon, Dec 01 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Dec 02 Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam 6:30 PM

Wed, Dec 03 Maha Karthika Deepam Krittika-
Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM

Thu, Dec 04 Margashira Pournami- Sri Satyanarayana Puja 6:00 PM

Thu, Dec 05 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Dec 06 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 07 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM

Mon, Dec 08 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Dec 09 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Dec 12 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM

Sat, Dec 13 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

10:00 AM

Mon, Dec 15 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Dec 16 Dhanurmasam Starts

Wed, Dec 17 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Fri, Dec 19 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Dec 20 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM

10:00 AM

Mon, Dec 22 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Dec 23 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

Fri, Dec 26 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM

Sat, Dec 27 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 5:00 PM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 7:00 PM

Sun, Dec 28 Vedic Havan
Gujarati Bhajans 7:00 PM

4:00 PM

Mon, Dec 29 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM

Tue, Dec 30 Vaikuntha Ekadashi- Vaikuntha Dwara Puja
Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM

6:00 AM

Wed, Dec 31 Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 6:00 PM
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Sri Ganesha Visarjan 7:30 PM

Mahalaya Amavasya- Pitru Tarpanas 
(Mahalaya Shraddha/Pitru Paksha ends) 10:00 AM

Sri Ayyappa Pooja 6:30 PM


